Project Title
Location:

42 Caversham Road

Client:

S106 Estimate

Corresponden
ce File:

Volker Highways

ESTIMATED/MEASURED BILL OF QUANTITIES

ITEM
200.019

200.005

200.006

500.106

500.107

600.001

600.007

600.012

600.020

1100.031

1100.052

1100.080
1100.079

1100.077

1100.112

700.019

700.029

700.039

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

UNIT

SELECTED RATE

TOTAL

Take up or down and set aside for reuse
granite flat, edge or standard profile bus
boarder kerb

Take up or down and remove to Council Store
off site precast concrete or york stone paving
slabs any size or type including steel reinforced
hetween AR and 80mm thick

Take up or down and remove to tip off site
precast concrete or york stone paving slabs
any size or type including steel reinforced
hetween 66 and 80mm thick

Lowering the level of any class of cover and
frames in the footway, area of cover exceeding
0.1m2 but not exceeding 0.5m2, exceeding
50mm hiit not exceedina 150mm

Lowering the level of any class of cover and
frames in the footway, area of covers
exceeding 0.5m2 but not exceeding 1.0m2,
50mm or less

Excavation of any material in footways, verges
and other pedestrian areas

Extra over excavation for excavation in hard
material in footways, verges and other
nedestrian areas

Disposal of any material.(except class U1B and
U2 material)

Completion of formation on material other than
Class 1C. 6B or rock in cuttinas

Remove from set aside area and relay flat
granite kerb, laid straight or curved exceeding
12 metres radius

65mm thick Artificial Stone Paving, any BS size
A,B,C or D on existing base or base measured
separately and sand bedding 30mm thick

100mm ST1 concrete base in footways

Extra and any item of paving sand bedding
30mm thick for sand cement mortar

Extra over any item of surface course in
footways laid on existing layer for Tack coat of
bituminous spray class K1-40 of 0.4 to 0.6 litres
ner m2

Additional ST1 concrete for any kerbs,
channels or edainas

Stone Mastic Asphalt binder course ( SMA 14
bin 40/60 des WRT1) 55mm thick in
carriaoawav (Ref Bi2S)

Thin Surface course Systems (TSCS 14)
40mm thick in carriaagewav (Ref ST14)

Tack coat (K1-40 Bitumen emulsion, rate of
soread 0.4-0.6 I/m?)

35.00

105.00

5.00

4.00

21.00

3.00

24.00

105.00

0.00

105.00
105.00

105.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

m2

m2

nr

nr

m3

m3

m3

m2

m2
m2

m2

m2

m3

m2

m2

m2

Sub Total

Contractor Adjustment

%

£0.00

Fees

%

£0.00

Contingencies

%

£0.00

GRAND TOTAL |

£9,249.68]

Produced By:

'Yuksel Arikan

Date:31.03.16

Checked by: Date
Approved by: Date
Revision: Date




