Project Title	42 Caversham Road
Location:	
Client:	
	S106 Estimate
Corresponden	
ce File:	Volker Highways

ESTIMATE	D/MEASURED BILL OF QUANTITIES				
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	SELECTED RATE	TOTAL
200.019	Take up or down and set aside for reuse				
	granite flat, edge or standard profile bus	25.00			
200.005	boarder kerb	35.00	m		
200.003	Take up or down and remove to Council Store off site precast concrete or york stone paving				
	slabs any size or type including steel reinforced				
	between 66 and 80mm thick		m2		
200.006	Take up or down and remove to tip off site				
	precast concrete or york stone paving slabs				
	any size or type including steel reinforced				
500 400	between 66 and 80mm thick	105.00	m2		
500.106	Lowering the level of any class of cover and				
	frames in the footway, area of cover exceeding				
	0.1m2 but not exceeding 0.5m2, exceeding 50mm but not exceeding 150mm.	5.00	nr		
500.107	Lowering the level of any class of cover and	0.00			
	frames in the footway, area of covers				
	exceeding 0.5m2 but not exceeding 1.0m2,				
	50mm or less	4.00	nr		
600.001	Excavation of any material in footways, verges		_		
600.007	and other pedestrian areas	21.00	m3		
600.007	Extra over excavation for excavation in hard				
	material in footways, verges and other pedestrian areas	3.00	m3		
600.012	Disposal of any material.(except class U1B and	0.00	1110		
	U2 material)	24.00	m3		
600.020	Completion of formation on material other than				
	Class 1C, 6B or rock in cuttings	105.00	m2		
1100.031	Remove from set aside area and relay flat				
	granite kerb, laid straight or curved exceeding	0.00			
1100.052	12 metres radius	0.00	m		
1100.052	65mm thick Artificial Stone Paving, any BS size				
	A,B,C or D on existing base or base measured separately and sand bedding 30mm thick				
	separately and saild bedding somm thick	105.00	m2		
1100.080	100mm ST1 concrete base in footways	105.00	m2		
1100.079	Extra and any item of paving sand bedding				
	30mm thick for sand cement mortar	105.00	m2		
1100.077	Extra over any item of surface course in				
	footways laid on existing layer for Tack coat of				
	bituminous spray class K1-40 of 0.4 to 0.6 litres		m2		
1100.112	per m² Additional ST1 concrete for any kerbs,		1112		
	channels or edgings	1.00	m3		
700.019	Stone Mastic Asphalt binder course (SMA 14				
	bin 40/60 des WRT1) 55mm thick in				
	carriagway (Ref Bi2S)	0.00	m2		
700.029	Thin Surface course Systems (TSCS 14)		_		
700.020	40mm thick in carriageway (Ref ST14)	0.00	m2		
700.039	Tack coat (K1-40 Bitumen emulsion, rate of	0.00	m2		
	spread 0.4-0.6 l/m²)	0.00	1112		
	1		•	Sub Total	
	Contractor Adjustment		%	£0.00	
	Fees		%	£0.00	
	Contingencies		%	£0.00	

Produced By:	Yuksel Arikan	Date:31.03.16	
Checked by:		Date	
Approved by:		Date	
Revision:		Date	

GRAND TOTAL £9,249.68